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~Pn Campeonato Nacional de Juvenis, Juniores, Seniores e Absolutos PL NATACAO PURA
: : Coimbra, 01 - 04.4.2015
Prova 35 Femin., 400m Livres Absolutos
03-04-2015 SOMAGUE Startlist Final
Rec Nac Absoluto 4:19.75 Ana Goncalves Neto FPN Luxembourg (LUX) 29-06-2013
Rec Nac Juv B 4:26.20 Maria Francisca Cabral FCP Oeiras 26-07-2014
Rec Nac Juv A 4:20.78 Tamila Hryhorivna Holub POR Porto 07-06-2014
Rec Nac Junl16 4:20.37 Marta Andreia Ferreira FPN Berlim (GER) 04-08-2002
Rec Nac Junl7 4:19.98 Florbela Cavaco Machado ASSSCC Coimbra 26-05-2013
Rec Nac Sen 4:19.75 Ana Goncalves Neto FPN Luxembourg (LUX) 29-06-2013

TAC JUN16 Fem Junl6: 4:43.17 / TAC JUV15 Fem Juv A: 4:48.67 /| TAC JUV14 Fem Juv B: 4:56.91
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Final A
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Nome

Maria Teresa Amorim
Vania Soares Neves

Ana Goncalves Neto
Angelica Maria Andre
Florbela Cavaco Machado
Diana Margarida Duraes
Tamila Hryhorivha Holub
Filipa Vilas Ruivo

Maria Francisca Cabral
Ana Rita Faria

Ines Figueira Santos
Helena Paula Carvalho
Beatriz Paulo Ranito

Maria Luis Amorim

Barbara Marques Rodrigues
Barbara Coimbra Teodosio
Madalena Amaro Machado
Joana Costa Amador

Sara Sofia Alves

Maria Joao Fernandes

Inscrices suplentes

Sofia Isabel Gouveia
Maria Carolina Costa

Ano

97
90
95
94
96
96
99

97
00
00

95
99
95
97
99
98
01
01
97

01

Clube

Porto

Leixoes

Fluvial Portuense

Fluvial Portuense
Columbofila Cantanhedense
Porto

Braga

Ba/Bomcar

Porto

Porto

Uniao Piedense

Uniao Piedense

Sporting

Porto

Alges

Nautico da Marinha Grande
Academico Viseu

Galitos

Columbofila Cantanhedense
Vilacondense

Uniao Piedense
Porto

Tp inscrigdo

4:31.80
4:30.57
4:25.43
4:24.04
4:22.19
4:22.46
4:24.24
4:27.75
4:31.73
4:33.53

4:41.53
4:39.27
4:37.77
4:36.96
4:35.56
4:35.99
4:37.29
4:38.17
4:39.43
4:41.55

4:42.07
4:43.18
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